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Link do produktu: https://www.marlonstal.pl/profil-zamkniety-20x20x1-5-1mb-p-2501.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Kod producenta
Materiat
Dtugosc
Grubos¢ Scianki
AXxA

Waga

Opis produktu

Profil stalowy 20x20x1,5

Bok profilu - 20 mm
Dtugos¢ : 1,0 mb
Grubos¢ Scianki: 1,5 mm
Stal czarna

Profil zamkniety 20x20x1,5 - 1mb

9,45 zt

7,68 zt
Dostepny

48 godzin
PROF20x20x1,5
stal czarna

1 mb

1,5 mm

20 mm

0,90 kg
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